Afstand(km):

Nr Sloep

1 Anckertje, 't

2 Schone Waardin
3 MU20

4 Bergenvaarder
5 Doorhaler

Nr Sloep

Schonenvaarder
Moby Dick

W2

Polynoom

Jan van Riebeeck
Meppelermug
Michiel de Ruyter
Stokvisvaarder
Vrouwe Elisabeth
10 CordeBruin |
11 Dikkertje

12 Naruthi

13 d'lIsela

14 Doordrijver

15 Dolfijn

16 Leitsagher

17 Doordouwer

18 Adamanteus

19 Labora Stulti

20 Castor
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FSN-nr

FSNO38
FSNO39
FSN280
FSN206
FSNOO7

FSN-nr

FSN205
FSN168
FSN190
FSNO19
FSN230
FSN218
FSN252
FSN266
FSN274
FSN108
FSN140
FSN153
FSN117
FSNO23
FSN143
FSNO27
FSN200
FSNO81
FSN244
FSN118
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Winnend vermogen (Watt):

Cw
kg/m

52,77
48,58
28,97
30,33
42,47

Winnend vermogen (Watt):

Echte Roei
roeitijd shelheid
hh:mm:ss m/sec
00:28:46 2,32
00:28:06 2,37
00:23:37 2,82
00:24:15 2,75
00:27:16 2,44
Echte Roei
roeitijd shelheid
hh:mm:ss m/sec
00:24:53 2,68
00:22:08 3,01
00:25:45 2,59
00:27:54 2,39
00:25:18 2,64
00:25:08 2,65
00:25:19 2,63
00:25:17 2,64
00:26:26 2,52
00:26:05 2,56
00:29:15 2,28
00:29:41 2,25
00:25:14 2,64
00:28:44 2,32
00:29:16 2,28
00:26:09 2,55
00:28:46 2,32
00:27:40 2,41
00:32:42 2,04

niet gefinished

Cw
kg/m

31,76
27,87
34,69
52,80
30,96
29,71
29,71
29,23
30,19
28,28
49,44
39,44
24,07
43,75
36,80
39,51
33,56
25,79
40,47

83,29

Vermogen
perroeier
min straf
Watt

83,29
82,13
81,46
78,94
78,42

77,01

Vermogen
perroeier
min straf
Watt

77,01
76,16
76,11
73,29
71,53
69,96
68,50
67,65
61,35
59,75
59,75
57,07
56,04
55,71
55,51
55,23
53,23
45,85
44,10

Om tewinnen
Straf dan danis
sneller snelheid
Watt # sec m/sec
0 2,32
6 2,38
10 2,84
21 2,79
25 2,48
Om tewinnen
Straf dan danis
sneller snelheid
Watt # sec m/sec
0 2,68
5 3,02
4 2,60
27 2,43
26 2,68
35 2,72
43 2,71
46 2,72
88 2,67
105 2,74
102 2,42
101 2,38
137 2,91
147 2,54
133 2,47
123 2,77
156 2,55
190 2,72
258 2,35



